
     
 

REPUBLIC OF KENYA 
TWELFTH PARLIAMENT - (SIXTH SESSION) 

THE NATIONAL ASSEMBLY 
 
 

 CALENDAR OF THE NATIONAL ASSEMBLY FOR 2022 (REGULAR SESSIONS)
  

 

IT IS NOTIFIED for general information that, pursuant to the provisions of Standing 
Order 28 of the National Assembly Standing Orders, by a resolution made on 2nd February, 2022, 
the National Assembly approved the Calendar of its Regular Sessions for the Sixth Session (2022) as 
set out below- 

 

Tuesday, 25th January, 2022 to Monday, 8th August, 2022 

PERIOD DAYS 

FIRST PART 

A. Sitting Days: 
Tuesday, 25th January – Thursday, 3rd  March, 2022 

 

Tuesdays (afternoon), Wednesdays (morning and 
afternoon) and Thursdays (afternoon) 

B. Short Recess: 
Friday, 4th March  - Monday, 21st March, 2022  

 

C. Sitting Days 
Tuesday, 22nd March – Thursday, 14th April, 2022 
 

 

 
Tuesdays (afternoon), Wednesdays (morning and 
afternoon) and Thursdays (afternoon) 

D. Long Recess: 
Friday, 15th April - Monday, 9th May, 2022 

 

SECOND PART 

E. Sitting Days: 
Tuesday, 10th May – Thursday, 9th June, 2022 
 

Tuesdays (afternoon), Wednesdays (morning and 
afternoon) and Thursdays (afternoon) 

 

SINE DIE RECESS  

Friday, 10th June - Monday, 8th August, 2022 
 

End of Term of the 12th Parliament : 8th August, 2022 at midnight 

Disclaimer: The House may resolve to hold sittings on other days outside this published Calendar in accordance with the Standing Orders. 
 

 

 
 

MICHAEL R. SIALAI, CBS 
CLERK OF THE NATIONAL ASSEMBLY 

2nd February, 2022 

 
“For the Welfare of Society and the just Government of the People” 

 


